

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 438-440/2019

SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA PAWAR (HUF)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOINT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-04-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Garima Bajaj, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing spare copies condoned.

(POOJA CHOPRA)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER